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Tork Soft Wash Cloth Premium

Provide extra care for your patients with the strong and soft Tork Soft Wash Cloth Premium, ideal for patient
wash with water and mild soap.

e Only touch the cloth you use, ensuring good hygiene

e One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene
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Product & Delivery system
data Y o

Delivery data

EAN

Packaging material

Pieces

Transport Units per Layer

Layer per Pallet
Gross weight
Height

Length

Width

Net weight

\Volume

Consumer units
(CON)

7310791050614
Box

135

1066.2 g
154 mm
180 mm
330 mm
907.2¢g

9.15dm3

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road | Dunstable | Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ

Quality
Premium

Transport Units
(TRP)
7310791041803

Carton

1080 (8 CON)

9.1kg
315 mm
670 mm
370 mm
7.3 kg

78.09 dm3

Colour
White

pallet
(PAL)

7322540720891

12960 (12 TRP)
3

4

109.51 kg
1421 mm
1200 mm
1000 mm
87.09 kg

0.94 m3



